
2026 Vacation Planner

725, rue Notre-
Dame St-Rémi, Qc,

J0L 2L0
T. (450) 454-6065
F. (450) 454-7968

stremi@burocie.ca

11-35, boul. Georges-
Gagné Sud Delson,

Qc, J5B 2E4
T. (450) 638-2610
F. (450) 638-1456

delson@burocie.ca 

BURO&CIE - St-Rémi BURO&CIE - Delson
2130, boul. René-

Gaultier Varennes,
Qc, J3X 1E5

T. (450) 652-9806
F. (450) 652-7563

varennes@burocie.ca

BURO&CIE - Varennes
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January February March April May June July August September October November December January 2027

2026 Special Days & Holidays
New Year’s Day ...................... Thursday January 1
Valentine’s Day ................... Saturday February 14
Family Day ............................ Monday February 16
St-Patrick’s Day ......................... Tuesday March 17
Good Friday ........................................ Friday April 3
Easter .................................................. Sunday April 5
Easter Monday ............................... Monday April 6
Earth Day ................................ Wednesday April 22

Mother’s Day ................................... Sunday May 10
Victoria Day ................................... Monday May 18
Father’s Day ................................... Sunday June 21
National Indigenous
Peoples Day ................................... Sunday June 21
Quebec National Day ........ Wednesday June 24
Canada Day .............................. Wednesday July 1
Civic Holiday .............................. Monday August 3

Acadian National Day ......... Saturday August 15
Labour Day ......................... Monday September 7
National Day of Truth and
Reconciliation ........... Wednesday September 30
Thanksgiving Day ................. Monday October 12
Halloween ............................. Saturday October 31
Remembrance Day . Wednesday November 11
Christmas Day ...................... Friday December 25
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